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You dream, we’ll PACK it!
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OUR FOOD SAFETY POLICY
Following the modern technological developments in the area in which we operate food 
containers  and buckets manufacturing sector, communication and education is kept in the 
forefront to develop skills and knowledge of our employees’, in each stage of production by 
providing hygienic conditions to meet the needs and  the expectations  of our customers  in the 
fastest and best way, to provide quality and hygienic products in this direction by complying and 
continually improving the effectiveness in the line with the requirements according to   legal 
regulations and   Quality, Environmental, Occupational Health and Safety and Food Safety 
Management System that we formed according to  ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 and ISO 
22000,  is our FOOD SAFETY POLICY. 



Reusable 

m
et
ep
la
st
ic
.u
s



SK 250
8,5 OZ

 Round Bucket

SK 850

 2.43"(W)X3.68"(H)

28,7 OZ

meteplast

BUCKET SERIES

Technical details are on the last page.
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Our products are 
leakproof, airtight and
tamper evident‘‘

SK 500
16,9 OZ

Round Bucket

‘‘

 Round Bucket 

4.84"(W)X4.64"(H)  4.07"(W)X4.01"(H)
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SK 1000
 Round Bucket
33,8 OZ

SK 1500
 Round Bucket
50,7 OZ

SK 2500

Round Bucket

84.5 oZ
SK 2000

 Round Bucket

67,6 OZ

Our products are 
leakproof, airtight and
tamper evident‘‘

6.89"(W)X6.33"(H) 6.30"(W)X5.91"(H)

5.79"(W)X5.57"(H) 4.92"(W)X5.10"(H)

‘‘
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Safe
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Healthy

m
et
ep
la
st
ic
.u
s



m
et
ep
la
st
ic
.u
s



m
et
ep
la
st
ic
.u
s



Recyclable
m
et
ep
la
st
ic
.u
s



YSK 700

Container

2.06"(W)X7.16"(H)

23,7 OZ

YSK 200

Our products are 
leakproof, airtight and
tamper evident‘‘

 Ellipse Container

1.87"(W)X6.22"(H)
Container

1.87"(W)X7.63"(H)

Container

1.45"(W)X4.33"(H)

Container

1.96"(W)X7.67"(H)

ESK 1000 
33,8 OZ

YSK 1000 
33,8 OZ

6,8 OZ
YSKY 1000 

33,8 OZ

meteplast

CONTAINER SERIES
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YK 200
6,8 OZ

YK 2000 YK 1000

YK 300yK 500

Our products are 
leakproof, airtight and
tamper evident‘‘

Container

2.75"(W)X9.25"(H)

Container

1.94"(W)X7.83"(H)

Container

1.77"(W)X6.15"(H)

Container

1.65"(W)X4.92"(H)

Container

1.47"(W)X4.40"(H

67,6 OZ 33,8 OZ

10,1 OZ16,9 OZ
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Hygienic
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ÖKK 500

 Rectangular Container

3.07"(W)X8.35"(H)

 Rectangular Container

1.81"(W)X4.02"(H)

16,9 OZ

ÖKK 1000 
33,8 OZ

meteplast

CONTAINER SERIES
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ykK 275

 Rectangular Container
 
   1.54"(W)X5.59"(H)

9,3 OZ

yKK 460

 Rectangular Container

   2.23"(W)X5.28"(H)

15,6 OZ

ykK 750

 Rectangular Container

   2.39"(W)X4.56"(H)

25,4 OZ

CONTAINER SERIES



meteplast

INDUSTRIAL SERIES

TE351
Decor Tray

TE-360 TE-361 TE-362

TE 353

TE 354

 Big Round Tray  Medium Round 
Tray Small Round Tray

Quantity per 
Package 

50
 Package 

Dimensions 

 Quantity per Package 
50

 Package Dimensions 

 Quantity per Package 
50

 Package Dimensions 

Millenium Tray

Round Tray

TE 352
American Traym
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15,9x10,62 Inch

17,32x11,02x10,23 Inch

13,38x10,23 Inch

 Quantity per Package 
50  

Package Dimensions 

17,32x11,02x14,17 Inch

17,32x11,02x14,17 Inch

16,92x12,20 Inch

12,59x12,59x 9,84 Inch

    8,46 Inch  11,22 Inch
  13,97 Inch

12 Inch
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Fresh
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PROMOTION SERIES

COP 26

COP 26

Dustbin

Dustbin

COP 24

COP 24
Dustbin

 14,56x9,84x14,96 Inch

 14,56x10,23x15,74 Inch

 14,56x10,23x15,74 Inch

Dustbin
37x25x38 cm

14,56x9,84x14,96 Inch



FOOD CONTAINER WITH FORK AND SPOON
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wıth seperator

FC 01
Food Container 

with Fork and Spoon 

7,87x6,41x12,75 Inch
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HOT FILLING             
Hotfilling to the product is suitable, but in case of hotfilling, packaging becomes more flexible, immediately 
after hot filling, the heat must be considered in the case of stacking. To reach the appropriate stacking strength 
of the plastic packaging, the product and packaging needs to cool down.

		  Products can show the durability up to -31˚F

STACKING ( FULL) 	



														
KAPAK                             ETİKETLEME KOLİ İÇİ ADET                            KOLİ EBATLARI	 	



	



      HEIGHT WITHOUT 

COVER  MM   
LEAKPROOF

		
                          LID                         LABELLING                        QUANTITY/BOX      BOX DIMENSION

YK200		 200 ml	           Ø102xØ112xØ95		
			

36		 -		                   Kilitli Kapak       -                              KAPAK / COVER       2800           64x47X73Yes				
                                         Tamper Evident       -               GÖVDE / BODY        1400           64x47x73

YK300		 300 ml	           Ø114xØ125xØ109 	 42			 40,5		 -			                   Kilitli Kapak       -               KAPAK / COVER       2250           64x47x73Yes				
                  Tamper Evident       -               GÖVDE / BODY        630           64x47x73

YK500		 500 ml	           Ø145,5xØ156,5xØ139	 45,2			 44		 -			                   Kilitli Kapak       -               KAPAK / COVER       1200           64x47x73Yes					
                  Tamper Evident       -               GÖVDE / BODY        600           64x47x73

YK1000		 1000 ml	           Ø190xØ199xØ180	 49,5		 48,5		 -			                   Kilitli Kapak       -               KAPAK / COVER    600           64x47x73Yes		
                          Tamper Evident       -               GÖVDE / BODY    400           64x47x73

YK2000		 2000 ml	           Ø224xØ235xØ211		 70			 69		 -			                   Kilitli Kapak       -               KAPAK / COVER        420           64x47x73Yes			
  Tamper Evident       -               GÖVDE / BODY     210           64x47x73

YSK700		 700 ml	           Ø170xØ182xØ162		 52,5		 51,5		 -			                   Kilitli Kapak       *               KAPAK / COVER     1200           64x47x73Yes		
                  Tamper Evident       *               GÖVDE / BODY     420           64x47x73

ESK1000		 1000 ml	           158x238		 47,5			 46,5		 -			                    Kilitli Kapak       -               KAPAK / COVER     1200           64x47x73Yes			
   Tamper Evident       -               GÖVDE / BODY     420           64x47x73

YSK1000		 1000 ml	           Ø188xØ194xØ182,5  47,5			 46,5		 -			                    Kilitli Kapak                               -               KAPAK / COVER        1000           64x47x73Yes			
   Tamper Evident       -               GÖVDE / BODY     250           64x47x73

YSKY1000	 1000 ml	           Ø191xØ195xØ183,5	 50			 49		 -	                    Kilitli Kapak       *               KAPAK / COVER     600           64x47x73Yes			
   Tamper Evident       *               GÖVDE / BODY     350           64x47x73

YSK200		 200 ml	           Ø102,5xØ110xØ96,5 	 36,7			 35,86		 -			                    Kilitli Kapak       *               KAPAK / COVER     2800           64x47x73Yes					
                   Tamper Evident       *               GÖVDE / BODY     1400           64x47x73

SK250	 250 ml Ø87xØ93,5xØ77		 61,9		 61,2	 -                      Kilitli Kapak                                   *                              KAPAK / COVER        6800                    64x47x73Yes		
                   Tamper Evident       *                              GÖVDE / BODY         1650                   64x47x73

SK500		 500 ml	           Ø95xØ102xØ 76		 103,3			 102,37		                    Kilitli Kapak       *               KAPAK / COVER     3200           64x47x73Yes		
According to request		                    Tamper Evident       *               GÖVDE / BODY     1120           64x47x73

SK850	 850 ml Ø110xØ118xØ94 		 123		 122	                    Kilitli Kapak                                    *                              KAPAK / COVER       4000                    64x47x73Yes	
According to request                       Tamper Evident          *                              GÖVDE / BODY         680                     64x47x73

SK1000		 1000 ml	           Ø117xØ125xØ98		 129,6			 128,5		                     Kilitli Kapak       *                KAPAK / COVER     2400           64x47x73Yes		
According to request		                    Tamper Evident       *                GÖVDE / BODY     702           64x47x73

SK1500		 1500 ml	           Ø138xØ 147xØ 115 	 141,65			 140,7		                     Kilitli Kapak       *                KAPAK / COVER     1500           64x47x73Yes		
According to request 		                     Tamper Evident       *                GÖVDE / BODY     480           64x47x73

SK2000		 2000 ml	           Ø150x Ø160x Ø128    150			 149,1		                     Kilitli Kapak       *                KAPAK / COVER     1120           64x47x73Yes		
According to request 		                     Tamper Evident       *                GÖVDE / BODY      420           64x47x73

SK2500		 2500 ml	           Ø162xØ175xØ136 		 160,7			 159,75		                     Kilitli Kapak       *                KAPAK / COVER      1050           64x47x73Yes		
According to request		                     Tamper Evident       *                GÖVDE / BODY      240           64x47x73

ÖKK500		 500 ml	           212x102		 46			 38		 -				          -        -                KAPAK / COVER      1200           64x47x73No						
         -        -                GÖVDE / BODY      420           64x47x73

ÖKK1000		 1000 ml	           212x102		 78			 70		 -				          -        -                KAPAK / COVER      1200           64x47x73No						
         -        -                GÖVDE / BODY      420           64x47x73

YKK275	 275 ml 142 x 91 mm		 39,2		 38,5	
****     

-                       Kilitli Kapak                                 *                              KAPAK / COVER        4050                   64x47x73****		
                      Tamper Evident        *                              GÖVDE / BODY         1080                  64x47x73

 YKK460	 460 ml 134 x 101 mm		 56,8		 55,8	
****     

-                       Kilitli Kapak                                 *                              KAPAK / COVER        4050                   64x47x73****		
                      Tamper Evident        *                              GÖVDE / BODY        1080                    64x47x73

YKK750	 750 ml 170 x 116 mm		 60,6		 59,7	
****      

-                               Kilitli Kapak                                 *                              KAPAK / COVER        2700                  64x47x73
	                       Tamper Evident        *                              GÖVDE / BODY         630                    64x47x73

6,8 Oz

10,1 Oz

16,9 Oz

33,8 Oz

67,6 Oz

23,7Oz

33,8 Oz

33,8 Oz

33,8 Oz

6,8 Oz

8,5 Oz

16,9 Oz

28,7 Oz

33,8 Oz

50,7 Oz

67,6 Oz

84,5 Oz

16,9 Oz

33,8 Oz

9,3 Oz

15,6 Oz

25,4 Oz

  HEIGHT WITHOUT 
COVER  INCH  

1,41

1,59 

1,73 

1,90 

2,71 

2,02 

1,83 

1,83 

1,92 

1,41

2,40

4,03

4,80

5,05

5,53

5,87

6,28

1,49

2,75

1,51

2,19

2,35 

HEIGHT WITH COVER
INCH

1,47 

1,65

1,77

1,94

2,75

2,06

1,87 

1,87

1,96

1,44

2,43

4,06

4,84

5,10

5,57

5,90

6,32

1,81

3,07

1,54

2,23 

2,38

   VOLUME
    (OZ)



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

For IML please contact with us.

     All of our products are produced with the production permission of the Turkish Republic Ministry of  Agriculture 
    and Forestry in accordance with the Turkish Food Legislation.

       Details and technical specifications can be changed without any notice.

Meteplast is a brand of Mete Plastic Industry and Co. Inc.

METE PLASTIC
Industry and Co.Inc

R

www.primaseat.com 

R

meteplast
www.meteplast.com
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ÜRÜN KODU  HACİM           ÖLÇÜLER (AğızXEtekXTaban)                KAPAKLI YÜKSEKLİK                            KAPAKSIZ YÜKSEKLİK    SIZDIRMAZLIK                                SAP  
PRODUCT CODE VOLUME           DIMENSIONS (MouthXSkirtXBase)      HEIGHT WITH COVER HEIGHT WITHOUT COVER    LEAKPROOF                                 HANDLE

	 	 	 	

YK200 200 ml           Ø102xØ112xØ95                 37,5 36 Evet                  - 	           64x47X73
Yes Tamper Evident	               64x47x73				

YK300 300 ml           Ø114xØ125xØ109                                         42                       40,5 Evet                  - 	           64x47x73
Yes Tamper Evident	           64x47x73					

YK500 500 ml           Ø145,5xØ156,5xØ139                  45,2 44 Evet                                          -           64x47x73				
Yes Tamper Evident	           64x47x73					

YK1000 1000 ml           Ø190xØ199xØ180                                          49,5                       48,5 Evet                   -           64x47x73									
Yes Tamper Evident	              64x47x73					

YK2000 2000 ml           Ø224xØ235xØ211                   70                        69 Evet                   -           64x47x73									
Yes   Tamper Evident		

	










           64x47x73					

YSK700 700 ml           Ø170xØ182xØ162                 52,5                       51,5 Evet                   -           64x47x73									
Yes Tamper Evident	           64x47x73					

ESK1000 1000 ml           158x238                 47,5 46,5 Evet                   -           64x47x73									
Yes    Tamper Evident	           64x47x73					

YSK1000 1000 ml           Ø188xØ194xØ182,5                                      47,5 46,5 Evet                   -           64x47x73									
Yes    Tamper Evident	           64x47x73					

YSKY1000                         1000 ml           Ø191xØ195xØ183,5                   50                          49 Evet                   -           64x47x73									
Yes    Tamper Evident	           64x47x73					

YSK200 200 ml           Ø102,5xØ110xØ96,5                 36,7 35,86 Evet                   -           64x47x73					
Yes Tamper Evident	           64x47x73					

SK250                         250 ml                    Ø87xØ93,5xØ77                 61,9                         61,2                         Evet                                                         -   64x47x73									
Yes Tamper Evident	 64x47x73	

SK500 500 ml           Ø95xØ102xØ 76                103,3 102,37 Evet          İsteğe Bağlı                        64x47x73					
Yes According to request Tamper Evident	           64x47x73					

SK850                         850 ml                    Ø110xØ118xØ94                 123 122                         Evet          İsteğe Bağlı                          64x47x73									
Yes According to request    Tamper Evident              64x47x73		

SK1000 1000 ml           Ø117xØ125xØ98                129,6 128,5 Evet          İsteğe Bağlı              64x47x73					
Yes According to request Tamper Evident	           64x47x73						

SK1500 1500 ml           Ø138xØ 147xØ 115                141,65 140,7 Evet          İsteğe Bağlı           64x47x73					
Yes According to request  Tamper Evident	           64x47x73					

SK2000 2000 ml           Ø150x Ø160x Ø128                                        150 149,1 Evet          İsteğe Bağlı           64x47x73					
Yes According to request  Tamper Evident	           64x47x73					

SK2500 2500 ml           Ø162xØ175xØ136                  160,7 159,75 Evet          İsteğe Bağlı            64x47x73					
Yes According to request  Tamper Evident	           64x47x73					

ÖKK500 500 ml           212x102                    46 38 Hayır                    -          -		           64x47x73						
No          -		           64x47x73					

ÖKK1000 1000 ml           212x102                    78 70 Hayır                    -          -		           64x47x73					
No          -		           64x47x73					

                        YKK275                         275 ml                     142 x 91 mm                   39,2 38,5                         ****                        -                              64x47x73									
**** Tamper Evident	 64x47x73	

 YKK460                          460 ml                    134 x 101 mm                 56,8                         55,8                         ****                        -                              64x47x73									
**** Tamper Evident	 64x47x73	

YKK750                         750 ml                     170 x 116 mm                 60,6                         59,7                         ****                         -                                           64x47x73									
**** Tamper Evident	 64x47x73

     BOX DIMENSION 
              INCHES

      * 
      *

      * 
      *
      * 
      *
      * 
      *

      * 
      *

      * 
      *

      * 
      *
      * 
      *
      * 
      *

      * 
      *

      * 
      *
      * 
      *
      * 
      *

BODY
COVER
BODY

-
-

COVER

BODYBODY
COVER
BODY

COVER
BODY

COVER
BODY

BODYBODY
COVER
BODY
COVERCOVER

BODYBODY
COVER
BODY
COVERCOVER
BODYBODY
COVER
BODY
COVERCOVER
BODYBODY
COVER
BODY
COVERCOVER
BODYBODY
COVER
BODY
COVERCOVER
BODYBODY
COVER
BODY
COVERCOVER

BODYBODY
COVER
BODY
COVERCOVER
BODYBODY
COVER
BODY
COVERCOVER
BODYBODY
COVER
BODY
COVERCOVER

BODY
COVER

25,19X18,50X28,74
25,19X18,50X28,74
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          
25,19X18,50X28,74          

2800
1400

BODYBODYBODYBODY
COVERCOVER

2250
630
1200
600
600
400
420
210
1200
420
1200
420
1000
250
600
350
2800
1400
6800
1650
3200
1120
4000
680
2400
702
1500
480
1120
420
1050
240
1200
420
1200
420
4050
1080
4050
1080
2700
630

             CM



METE PLASTIC INDUSTRY AND CO. INC

TOBB Trade Center Inc. 11417IL19, FranklinPark, IL60131 
Chicago United States

+16304263680

sales@meteplastic.us

www.meteplastic.us

METE PLASTIC
Industry and Co.Inc

R

Meteplast a brand of Mete Plastic Industry and Co. Inc. 

www.primaseat.com 

R
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www.meteplast.com
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mete_plastik meteplastik meteplastik                     meteplast mete-plastik




